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
) & Inferment \aayeney 150° treed lot parﬂally

United Cemetery. finished basement.

Glen Eagles Cres.
$57,900. After 5:00 - 526-
ROWLEY - Elwyn W. J 5094.
r éf ﬂ;e Hurﬂgiq”ieginnal
entre, rillia on
Thursday July 30, 1981. 1025 Glen Mohr
Elwyn Rowley  of Cresc
;. Eimvale, In His 38th x
4 year. Beloved Son of PRIVATE SALE
Janet and the late Harry g
1; anwIEy.the?EﬂEru’rhEr 72,000 or
. ‘0 U rs. .
{ Schlegel) of Saskat- best offer

| . chewan and Lois (Mrs. |10 per cent mortgage

. :'I_-hg"'ﬂ UEI_';:’EFDJI Egg:_f”; until 1983. 3 bedroom
was held at the James 5.“1.95':“1’ eoning,
H. Lynn Funeral Home, | finished family room,
Elmvale on Saturday |[laundry room, hobby
- August. 1 at 2:30 p.m lroom, workshop,

Py Interment Elmvale
Cemetery. Rev. Gordon
Finney officiated.

2 REAL ESTATE

exercise room. Please
call 526-3030, 10 a.m. to 2
p.m. ,

62,63

Egee

MIDLAND
OFFICE

341 King St.
526-2293

Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:30 Fril:lmur 9-9 and Saturday 9-5 p.m.

1. 11 PER CENT MORTGAGE

Due Sept. 84, 4 bedrooms, large kitchen,
finished rec room, 2 fireplaces, 12 baths.
Only $4.9,500. |

| 17. KINGS

LV RN
OUND

Realty (1980) Lid.
REALTOR

15. SMITHS PARK

2 bedroom mobile,
central air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer,
dryer, stove and fridge
to remain. Only $24,500.

16. VIEW OF BAY
Duplex showing gooa

income. Could easily be
converted to single
family dwelling. Try an
offer, asking $21,900.
ROAD,
WAUBAUSHENE
Three bedroom win-
terized cottage, plus 2
room cabin close to the

19. luu FT ON GEORGIAN BAY

Chalet with stone fireplace in 18x16’ family
room, three bedrooms, sandy beach, priced to
sell fast. $72,900.

R PERKINSFIELD
OFFICE

Cty Rds 6 & 25
526-7863

Open Monday to Saturday 9-5 p.m.

b 2. WAUBAUSHENE 8. WEST SIDE YD) Bee DAY o WOODLAND 26. CLOSE TO BEACH |l
N\ RT A E Good starter home, 3 3 modern apartments e "o BEACH HOME 2 bedroom cottage,
2 bedroom frame showing a good income. 'E“fEl gg”ut;:f lot. Full 3 bdrm., aluminum and partially insulated and
Do you have a mortgage to sell? Call Jerry bungalow on double lot. Vendor will take back ﬁ?c';gR:rAéE PARK brick sidesplit, drilled furnished. Asking
Rose 737-4277, Barrie. Best prices available. $27,500. first mortgage. Asking Ln;rely T e well, sundeck, asking $26,000.
o :lu: E:III?QDEWEII in- f?rsl'[t}.ETIREMENT 8108 Speen ot lon e <o TRMNG GTOWNSHIP
Rl led s tre KTk i quiet cul-de-sac close to § 21. WAHNEKEWE- 100 acres, large steel
, large kifchen, 3 BUNGALOW '
bedrooms. lar f water and town. 2§ NING BEACH barn, 75’ driving shed,
_ ' ge ftam. 2bedroom home close to i :
"Léﬁ rm. with walk out t0 downt AN fireplaces, much, much § 2 bedroom brick cot-.brick house, owner will
WALTER deck ; e S B PO O A One - $89 500 tage, lot 100'x150’, hold first mortgage.
.—!u; eck, malure shade attached garage, new drilled well, new septic
ot trees in back yard. proadloom. Asking , PORT MCNICOLL Abetaai i PHC- 8. IMMEDIATE
Real Estate Limited Asking $39,900. 53,900 3 bedroom 1z storey, Sk POSSESSION
Box 70, Coldwater, Ontario 4. PRICE REDUCEDg. WEST sI1DE new colorlock siding, § 22. A HOME ON THE 3 large bedrooms,
b $1,400. DUPLEX newly shingled roof.# HIGHWAY beamed ceiling and
R 335_31 10 636_7800 134 per cent 1st mtge., 3 Large 3 bdrm. apt., 1 small barn and B | ocated 2 miles south of fireplace in Ivrm., full
L A REAL BUY bdrm brick bungalow, bdrm.  apt.,, full Workshop, large lot. Elmvale on Highway 27, basement, 112" frontage.
LA Forest Harbour near Georgian Bay. 3 bdrms ?wn?rd > bmavi'il;gi pasemaphaha targelof, Asking $32.900 this 2 storey, 3 bedroom Asking $59,000.
' : e ocated on beavutiful Vendor will hold first house has a large lot.
fﬂ;;c bath, large l.r., dining rm and all on alot treed street, modern mortgage. Asking 3 bedroom bungalow, 48 Good location for a 29. BALM BEACH A
3 kitchen p|LI'5 a built in £47,000. PC. aih, modern g’ fradesman. $42,900. : '
Y Furnished 4 bdrm Lindell cottage with cedar -CLOSE TO 23. SUMMER asking $49,900. |
(43 : washer fo stay, extira 3 DQWNT Asking $31,900. q
interior, superb view, plivacy plus, and ex- pc - bath. A gréai value 7 st %WN BUSINESS
cellent waterfront. Aksing $59,900. Marie T 2:Storey-prick home on o - 52 rivatell Plus 2-3 bedroom LOTS&
at only $47,500. large lot within easy 9 P 3
- Plue, 686-7459. 5. MIDLAND POINT setting, 4 bedroom Jj winterized apartments. 1
( MACLEAN LAKE Walklng diS‘l’El‘lCE of ! '
b { oY : ' ; | WATERFRONT shopping. Could be bungalow, rec. room jj Take ouf restaurant ACREAGES
¢ . Drive to 4 bdrm cottage on 100’ of shoreline, 3 bedroom cottage plus 2 .duplexed edsily. Askin with wet bar, two large plus pin balland game
J access to Gloucester Pool. Try and offer. guest cabins 68 ft. of ﬁqpm ple S decks overlooking large | machines. New drilled Deanlea Beach treed Y
"-'L'I_l ' m., ?;.*:E?BEEE%-?E'EW; 686-7252. pr!me waterfront, very 12. MIDLAND POINT lot, much more. Call well and aquarﬂbiC- Call lutr Cﬂmmunif‘_f water, “ﬁ
Py e o e SR MR private. Only $69,900. 50 acres beautiful view foday. $54,900. for further detalils. 82° frontage, asking &
e h foll b AN et AT e - Ol 6. STARTER OR of Georgian Bay. Some OTS 2. CLOSE T O $24,500. ; %
F'S :ﬂusekﬂee;ng 53:?3:&";\;:.': ;urn:uLE Jgg RETIREMENT HOME pysh. e il-st MIDLAND Geo. Sands 100x150 ¢
. ' . W each. A g White stucco 2 niario ot. $9,000. $12,400 i
% ucco, 2 8 waterfront winterized ' b
b . i""'EF’tmE';*;;?fa”E" home. Charles (Chuck) bedrooms, atfached';iREKDWARDs ADULT Elizabethst.  19,500. § rental units plus 3 Farlane Lake-lots -
- Adams, 835-2348. heated garage, large | Borden St. 24,500. 8 pedroom living quar- 100x150 $7,500 each.
. GLDER HOME : 3 bEdrﬂUm MarIEﬁE Sunnyﬁide 9,500 -
: : lot, west side location. rORHGE 9 - . B ters. All units have Flos Twp. 100 acres o
- On 1.02 acres in good location between $30.,900. oblle home. $24,900. Bourgeois Beach 7,000.| baths. Furnished : ¢,
Midland and Coldwater. Has 5 bdrms., 4 pc. 7. LAUNDROMAT 14. WEST END . Conc. 5, Tay 7 900. . . ;DHLPF'SEc:Idb ufh 65 acres | i
%) bath. Excellent home for young couple get- Equipment in excellent Excellent 5 bedrn_um Conc. 10, Tay 13,500. | 2°- COUNTRY H(?ME El’f ;Nﬂﬂ :5 . 30 acres
ting started. Needs some work but generally condition, financial home, close o shopping. Midland Point 14,50, f 5 bedrooms, 236x135' lot, 30f1wood, 3,000
in good condition. A good buy at $29,500. Cam statements available to ETI"FF trMansferred’; 12 Eurdun Drive 1?“ amp ser:ice, alum. Chrls’rmas frees.
- Hall, 835-2416. serious buyers, good Dains. any exiras. Sandy Bay lots §3'°rms ana screens. Conc. 13-good size lot b
e | REDUCED $49,900. return on investment. Must be seen. $47,900. from  15,000. to 17,000 @ $39.500. close to Bay. $16,900.
Executive type newer 3 bdrm home with After hours pleas
. fireplace in LR and Fam. rm. Utility and George Marshall 526-6183 Jack Swick 526-5603 lI:;«:ln Jiil::d R : 50?3
workshop in full basement, attached garage Jack Pettigrew 526-7353 Rosemary Withers 526-2484 Agnes Marshall 526-4359 eve Chambers 526-
with sunroom, nice lot on quiet street and only Bonnie Rothwell 526-8233 Ted Guppy 526-6537 Pat Jagos e 526:6183 Ba!".’m M::_Dnnald Aty o
. 2 blocks to beach; located in Waubaushene. - Dorelle Pritchard 705-722-3636 Anne Butson 526-3363 ’ 526-8964 E:'hﬂsﬂi';"g g::';i;;
| — zelle -
' Ella J. Vivian, 686-7090. 'z s
3 & PROVIDING “SOUND"SERVICE ~~ asm |
& e
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